KAULUWELA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Student Supply List 2020-2021

SUPPLIES (need not be new; label w/ child's name)

1

2

3

4

Backpack

1

1

1

1

Binder, 3 ring (1.5 inch) w/ clear front pocket on cover

1

Binder, 3 ring (2 inch) w/ clear front pocket on cover

Change of Clothes, labeled with child's name

1

Colored Pencils

1 (24 count)

1 (12 count)

Combination Lock (single dial type only)

1

Composition Tablet - BAZIC Primary Journal, Stage 3, Primary Writing

Composition Tablet - hard cover, wide-ruled

Crayola CLASSIC COLORS Markers

Crayola Crayons (box), 8 colors

Crayola Crayons (box), 24 colors

Crayola Colored Pencils

Ear Buds

Eraser (wedge)

Eraser (Magic Rub)

Eraser (Hi-Polymer)

Expo Dry Erase Markers, fine point, 4-color set

Expo Dry Erase Markers, chisel tip, black

Filler Paper, wide ruled, pack

Glue, white, 4 oz.

Glue, white, 8 oz.

Glue Stick (UHU brand, 0.29 oz.)

Glue Stick, (Elmers brand, 0.77 0z.)

Headphones

Highlighter Pen (yellow)

Index Dividers, 3-hole (set)

Multiplication and Division Cards

Pen, ball point (black ink)

Pen, ball point (blue ink)

Pen, ball point (red ink)

Pen, SHARPIE brand (black, fine)

Pen, SHARPIE brand (black, ultra fine)

Pencil, No. 2 (12/box)

2

Portfolio w/3 prongs with pockets

2 (plastic)
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Portfolio (Pee-Chee type with pockets)

Post-it, 3 "x 3" yellow

Recorder (instrument)

Ruler (12 inch/cm)

Scissors, FISKAR brand, (Gr. K - 1, blunt); (Gr. 2 - 5, sharp)

School Box

Sheet Protectors (25 pack)

Tissue, facial (box, unopened)
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Wipes, Baby (unscented)

Wipes, Disinfecting (any brand)

Zippered Pouch w/3 holes
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4GB Flash Drive

School starts on Wednesday, August 5, 2020




